
LAKESIDE ERKNER
MEHRFAMILIENHAUS WE 1.3
ERDGESCHOSS
3-ZIMMER-WOHNUNG

GESAMT 82,67 m²

Zimmer 1 / Küche
Zimmer 2
Zimmer 3
Flur
Bad
HWR /AR
Terasse (50% angerechnet)Terasse (50% angerechnet)
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31,14 m²

15,73 m²

13,30 m²

6,46 m²

7,16 m²

 2,60 m²

6,28 m²6,28 m²


